
WEEK OF
9/16/24

TEACHERS EMAIL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN NOTES

 Baldon, Catina Catina.Baldon@killeenisd.org Monday AM Thursday PM

 Drake, Mark Mark.Drake@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Thursday AM

Acosta, Gregory Gregory.Acosta@killeenisd.org Tuesday PM Wednesday AM

Adame, Elias Elias.Adame@killeenisd.org Monday AM Tuesday PM

Baldon, Floyd Floyd.Baldon@killeenisd.org Monday PM Tuesday PM Wednesday PM

Berg, Samantha Samantha.Berg@killeenisd.org
Monday AM / 
Monday PM

Wednesday AM / 
Wednesday PM

Thursday AM / 
Thursday PM

Boadu, Charles Charles.Boadu@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Thursday PM

Boadu, Charles Charles.Boadu@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Thursday PM

Bowers, Wendy Wendy.Bowers@killeenisd.org *Tuesday PM *Thursday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Bradley, Molly Molly.Bradley@killeenisd.org
*Tuesday AM / 

Tuesday PM 
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Brock, Logan Logan.Brock@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Carlisle, Michael Michael.Carlisle@killeenisd.org *Tuesday PM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Carr, Alison Alison.Carr@killeenisd.org Monday AM Wednesday AM Thursday AM Friday AM

Chance, Jo Jo.Chance@killeenisd.org Tuesday PM Thursday PM

Christ, Allyssa Allyssa.Christ@killeenisd.org *Monday AM *Wednesday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Claycomb, Tyler Tyler.Claycomb@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Coleman, Michelle Michelle.Coleman@killeenisd.org Wednesday AM Thursday AM

Collins, Stephanie Stephanie.Collins@killeenisd.org *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Cox, Jesse Jesse.Cox@killeenisd.org Monday AM Friday PM

Craig, Alyssa Alyssa.Craig@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

D'Amore, Cassandra Cassandra.DAmore@killeenisd.org Tuesday PM Thursday PM

Davis, Kevin Kevin.Davis@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Davis, Virginia Virginia.Davis@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Dubois, Chris Chris.Dubois@killeenisd.org Monday PM Tuesday PM Wednesday PM Thursday PM

Erdelt, Alice Alice.Erdelt@killeenisd.org Tuesday PM Wednesday PM

Figueroa, Nahira Nahira.Figueroa@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Flores, Carmen Carmen.Flores@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday PM

Flores, James James.Flores@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Flores, Joe Joe.Flores@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Wednesday PM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Forrest, Katherine Katherine.Forrest@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Fossett, Jason Jason.Fossett@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Gardner, Manuela Manuela.Gardner@killeenisd.org Monday PM Tuesday AM

Gilbert, Whitney Whitney.Gilbert@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Gilyard, Robert Robert.Gilyard@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Thursday AM

Gordon, Taiesha Taiesha.Gordon@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday AM

Hampton, Amy Amy.Hampton@killeenisd.org *Monday AM *Tuesday AM *Wednesday AM *Thursday AM *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Hanes, Blaine Blaine.Hanes@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.
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Henderson, Tyler Tyler.Henderson@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Hersey, Brian Brian.Hersey@killeenisd.org *Wednesday AM *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Hood, Rachael Rachael.Hood@killeenisd.org Monday AM Tuesday AM

Jacques, Barton Barton.Jacques@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday AM Thursday AM

Jimenez, Aaron Aaron.Jimenez@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday AM

Johnson, Billy Billy.Johnson@killeenisd.org Tuesday Am Wednesday AM

Jones, Joseph Joseph.Jones@killeenisd.org Monday AM Wednesday AM

Kingery-Ragan, CortneyCortney.KingeryRagan@killeenisd.org
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Kingery-Ragan, Nathan Nathan.KingeryRagan@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Thursday PM

Landes, Margaret Margaret.Landes@killeenisd.org *Wednesday AM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Leavitt, Lucas Lucas.Leavitt@killeenisd.org *Monday AM *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Leifester, Cecil Cecil.Leifester@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday PM

Libot, Kristine Mae KristineMae.Libot@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday AM

Long, Sarah Sarah.Long@killeenisd.org
Tuesday AM / 
Tuesday PM

Thursday AM / 
Thursday PM 

Lynch, Althea Althea.Lynch@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM
*Wednesday AM/ 

Wednesday PM
*Thursday PM

*Available by appointment with 
teacher.

Martinez, Veronica Veronica.Martinez@killeenisd.org *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

McNiesh, Donald Donald.McNiesh@killeenisd.org *Monday AM *Tuesday AM *Wednesday AM *Thursday AM *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Melton, Ashton Ashton.Melton@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Meredith, Krystal Krystal.Meredith@killeenisd.org Tuesday PM Thursday PM

Meyer, Joshua Joshua.Meyer@killeenisd.org Monday PM Thursday PM

Meyer, Miranda Miranda.Meyer@killeenisd.org *Tuesday PM *Thursday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Moon, Amber Amber.Moon@killeenisd.org *Wednesday PM *Friday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Mork, Katherine Katherine.Mork@killeenisd.org Monday AM Wednesday PM

Morris, Jonathan Jonathan.P.Morris@killeenisd.org *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Nelson, Shirretha Shirretha.Nelson@killeenisd.org *Monday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Noel, Marissa Marissa.Noel@killeenisd.org *Monday PM *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Odom, Debra Debra.Odom@killeenisd.org *Monday PM *Tuesday PM *Wedneasday PM *Thursday PM *Friday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Oliver, Brandon Brandon.Oliver@killeenisd.org Monday PM Tuesday PM Wednesday PM

Partlow, Crystal Crystal.Partlow@killeenisd.org *Wednesday AM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Pedraza, Monica Monica.Pedraza@killeenisd.org Wednesday AM Thursday AM

Perez, Cristina Cristina.Perez@killeenisd.org Monday PM Thursday AM

Perez, Jarely Jarely.Perez@killeenisd.org *Wednesday PM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Putman, Andrea Andrea.Putman@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Wednesday AM

Rivera Casiano, Marisol Marisol.RiveraCasiano@killeenisd.org Thursday PM Friday AM

Roesler, Douglas Douglas.Roesler@killeenisd.org *Monday PM *Wednesday AM *Thursday AM *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Ruiz, Paul Paul.Ruiz@killeenisd.org *Wednesday PM *Friday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Salazar-Ramirez, SergioSergio.SalazarRamirez@killeenisd.org Monday AM Wednesday AM

Sharp, Linda Linda.Sharp@killeenisd.org
Monday AM / 
Monday PM

Tuesday AM Wednesday AM Thursday PM
Friday AM / Friday 

PM

Sherwood, Danielle Danielle.Sherwood@killeenisd.org *Monday AM *Tuesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Shine, Corie Corie.Shine@killeenisd.org *Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Shultz, Wesley Wesley.Shultz@killeenisd.org
Tuesday AM / 
Tuesday PM

Wednesday AM Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Smith, Julie Julie.Smith@killeenisd.org Wednesday PM Thursday PM

Smith, Monica Monica.Smith@killeenisd.org *Thursday AM 
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.



Page 3 of 3

TEACHERS EMAIL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN NOTES

Soria, Kelly Kelly.Soria@killeenisd.org Monday AM Wednesday AM

Stifflemire, Kathy Kathy.Stifflemire@killeenisd.org Monday AM Wednesday AM

Stolte, Austen Austen.Stolte@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Styles, Kristal Kristal.Styles@killeenisd.org Tuesday AM Thursday PM

Tadlock, Alissa Alissa.Tadlock@killeenisd.org Tuesday PM Thursday AM

Thompson, Jessica Jessica.Thompson@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Thusday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Thompson, Suzanne Suzanne.Thompson@killeenisd.org
Monday AM / 
Monday PM

Wednesday AM / 
Wednesday PM

Torres, Migdalee Migdalee.Torres@killeenisd.org Monday PM Thursday AM

Vea, Moana Moana.Vea@killeenisd.org
*Wednesday AM / 

Wednesday PM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Weeks, Eric Eric.Weeks@killeenisd.org Monday PM Wednesday PM Thursday PM

Welch, Bryanna Bryanna.Welch@killeenisd.org *Tuesday AM *Wednesday AM *Thursday AM
*Available by appointment with 

teacher.

Wiley, Spencer Spencer.Wiley@killeenisd.org Wednesday PM Friday PM

Williams, Crystal Crystal.M.Williams@killeenisd.org Wednesday PM Thursday PM


